Lower Paxton Township Police
BLOTTER REPORT FOR JUNE 2012

Printed: 07/05/2012

Date of Report
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06/01/2012
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06/02/2012
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06/02/2012
06/02/2012
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06/03/2012
06/03/2012
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06/04/2012
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06/07/2012
06/07/2012
06/07/2012
06/08/2012
06/08/2012
06/08/2012
06/09/2012
06/09/2012
06/09/2012
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09:55
10:24
10:24
13:05
15:34
16:00
19:15
03:38
05:20
11:30
13:30
19:10
23:55
15:30
16:15
17:31
17:41
22:22
06:20
09:30
10:10
11:58
14:-30
15:12
06:11
14:30
16:07
17:24
09:15
12:25
15:27
15:30
17:00
23:42
10:40
11:00
11:15
13:05
13:15
13:50
14:42
16:50
18:20
00:10
06:30
16:35
14:45
18:25
20:20
22:17

Street Name

KAY
BRIARSDALE
BRIARSDALE
WYNNEWOOD
JONESTOWN
JONESTOWN
WYNNEWOOD
WRIGLEY
HAVERFORD
VIRGINIA
JONESTOWN
LINGLESTOWN
LONDONDERRY
JONESTOWN
JONESTOWN
IRENE
JONESTOWN
PATTON
TANAGER
HOMESTEAD
JONESTOWN
EARL VIEW
CAROLYN
SANTO
HIDDEN KNOLL
JONESTOWN
JONESTOWN
ETHEL

S HOUCKS
FARMCREST
GRIFFIN
JONESTOWN
MARK
SPRINGFORD
RUTHERFORD
RUTHERFORD
OLD COLONIAL
LOCUST

S MADISON
JONESTOWN
JONESTOWN
WILLIAMSBURG
JONESTOWN
WHITLEY
FARMCREST
KAREN
JONESTOWN
FOREST HILLS
JONESTOWN
CROWN

ST
RD
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RD
LN
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AV
RD
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RD
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RD
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DR
AV
RD
DR
ST
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RD
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ST
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LN
ST
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AV
DR
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RD
RD
LN
ST
RD
RD
DR
RD
DR
LN
DR
RD
DR
RD
AV
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UCR Description

FRAUD
TRESPASSING OF REAL PROPERTY

ALL OTHER CRIMES CODE VIOLATIONS

OTHER ASSAULTS - NOT AGG

DR UNDER INFL - DRUGS-IMPAIRED
FRAUD
CRIMINAL MIS - ALL OTHER

BURGLARY-ATT-RES.-NIGHT
BURGLARY-ATT-RES. -DAY
THEFT-UNDER $50-ALL OTHER
THEFT-UNDER $50-RETAIL THEFT
BURGLARY-FORCED-NONRES-UNK
OTHER ASSAULTS - NOT AGG
THEFT-$50-$200-RETAIL THEFT
THEFT-UNDER $50-RETAIL THEFT
BURGLARY-ATT-RES.-NIGHT
THEFT-$50-$200-RETAIL THEFT
THEFT-$200 & OVER-FRM BLDG
BURGLARY-NO FORCE-RES-NIGHT
CRIMINAL MIS TO AUTO
THEFT-$50-$200-RETAIL THEFT
FRAUD - ACCESS DEVICE FRAUD
CRIMINAL MIS TO PUBLIC BLDG
IDENTITY THEFT

DR.UNDER INFL-ALCOHOL-IMPAIRED
THEFT-$200 & OVER-RETAIL THEFT
THEFT-UNDER $50-RETAIL THEFT
BURGLARY-NO FORCE-RES-UNK
CRIMINAL MIS TO AUTO
BURGLARY-NO FORCE-RES-NIGHT
BURGLARY-NO FORCE-RES-UNK
THEFT-UNDER $50-RETAIL THEFT
FRAUD - ACCESS DEVICE FRAUD
CRIMINAL MIS TO AUTO
BURGLARY-NO FORCE-NONRES-DAY
THEFT-$50-$200-FRM BUILDINGS
THEFT-$200 & OVER-FR AUTO

DRUG EQUIPMENT VIOLATIONS
HARASSMENT BY COMMUNICATION
THEFT-$50-$200-RETAIL THEFT
THEFT-$200 & OVER-RETAIL THEFT
BURGLARY-NO FORCE-RES-UNK
THEFT-$200 & OVER-RETAIL THEFT
THEFT-ATT-FR AUTO

THEFT-$200 & OVER-FR AUTO
BURGLARY-NO FORCE-RES-UNK
THEFT-$50-$200-RETAIL THEFT
FRAUD

THEFT-$200 & OVER-RETAIL THEFT
OTHER ASSAULTS - NOT AGG

Zone
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06/10/2012
06/10/2012
06/10/2012
06/10/2012
06/11/2012
06/11/2012
06/11/2012
06/11/2012
06/11/2012
06/11/2012
06/11/2012
06/11/2012
06/11/2012
06/12/2012
06/12/2012
06/12/2012
06/12/2012
06/12/2012
06/12/2012
06/12/2012
06/12/2012
06/12/2012
06/12/2012
06/13/2012
06/13/2012
06/13/2012
06/13/2012
06/13/2012
06/13/2012
06/14/2012
06/14/2012
06/14/2012
06/15/2012
06/15/2012
06/15/2012
06/15/2012
06/15/2012
06/15/2012
06/16/2012
06/16/2012
06/16/2012
06/16/2012
06/16/2012
06/16/2012
06/16/2012
06/16/2012
06/16/2012
06/16/2012
06/16/2012
06/16/2012
06/16/2012
06/17/2012
06/17/2012
06/17/2012
06/18/2012
06/18/2012
06/18/2012

00:20
03:30
18:40
21:04
00:30
03:10
10:15
11:35
11:55
14:29
16:08
22:27
23:50
00:10
00:28
07:53
07:55
15:05
16:15
18:32
18:45
20:15
23:00
04:14
07:58
08:45
17:47
20:10
20:56
00:12
00:20
22:04
07:05
08:42
09:41
16:00
17:30
22:10
02:45
03:35
05:15
05:30
09:10
09:15
09:45
10:45
12:10
13:10
14:40
15:32
17:50
02:37
18:21
18:31
00:35
07:51
10:16

ROBERT

FORT PATTON
RYAN

GRANT
BEECHWOOD
DEVONSHIRE
TIFFANY
LARCH
AUGUSTA
LINGLESTOWN
JONESTOWN
YORKSHIRE
LARUE
LOCUST
COVENTRY
ALLENTOWN
LINGLESTOWN
RYAN

NYES

UNION DEPOSIT

RING NECK
JONESTOWN
MAYFAIR
PRINCE
MCCORMICK
LONDONDERRY
BEECHWOOD
FAIRFIELD
DARTMOUTH
LINGLESTOWN
PRINCE

SPRING KNOLL

VIRGINIA
JONESTOWN
MAURETANIA
YORKSHIRE
VIRGINIA
LINGLESTOWN
COLONIAL
DUNMORE
KING GEORGE
KING GEORGE
FRITCHEY
WYOMING
DARTMOUTH
ST ANDREWS
LINGLESTOWN
JONESTOWN
JONESTOWN
COLLEEN
KING GEORGE

UNION DEPOSIT

JONESTOWN
JONESTOWN

INTERSTATE 81

RUTHERFORD
JONESTOWN

RD
DR
DR
CT
LN
RD
LN
DR
DR
RD
RD
DR
ST
LN
RD
BL
RD
DR
RD
RD
DR
RD
DR
ST
LN
RD
LN
ST
ST
RD
ST
DR
AV
RD
AV
DR
AV
RD
RD
DR
DR
DR
ST
AV
ST
WA
RD
RD
RD
DR
DR
RD
RD
RD

RD
RD

HARASSMENT

DISORDERLY CONDUCT

CRIMINAL MIS TO AUTO

OTHER ASSAULTS - NOT AGG

FRAUD - ACCESS DEVICE FRAUD
PUBLIC DRUNKENESS

FRAUD

THEFT-$50-$200-BICYCLES
THEFT-$200 & OVER-FR AUTO
DRUGS-POSSESSION-MARIJUANA,ETC
THEFT-$50-$200-ALL OTHER
BURGLARY-NO FORCE-RES-NIGHT
DIS CONDUCT-ALL OTHERS
CRIMINAL MIS TO AUTO
LOITERING/PROWLING (AT NIGHT)
THEFT-$200 & OVER-ALL OTHER
CRIMINAL MIS - ALL OTHER

FRAUD - CREDIT CARDS, ATM
BURGLARY-FORCED-NONRES-NT
THEFT-$200 & OVER-ALL OTHER
FRAUD

DR UNDER INFL-ALCOHOL

ALL OTHER CRIMES CODE VIOLATIONS
BURGLARY-ATT-RES.-NIGHT
CRIMINAL MIS - ALL OTHER
ASSAULT - HANDS,FISTS,FEET
ROBBERY-ARMED-FIREARM-RES.
THEFT-$200 & OVER-ALL OTHER
OTHER ASSAULTS - NOT AGG
ASSAULT-OTHER DANGRS WEAPON
DRUG EQUIPMENT VIOLATIONS
BURGLARY-NO FORCE-NONRES-UNK
THEFT-UNDER $50-FR AUTO
THEFT-$200 & OVER-AUTO ACCESS
THEFT-UNDER $50-FR AUTO
THEFT-UNDER $50-FR AUTO
THEFT-$50-$200-FR AUTO
HARASSMENT

DR.UNDER INFL-ALCOHOL-IMPAIRED
BURGLARY-ATT-RES.-NIGHT
ROBBERY-ARMED-FIREARM-RES.

MV THEFT-AUTO-SHOPNG CTR,PK LTS
OTHER ASSAULTS - NOT AGG
THEFT-$200 & OVER-ALL OTHER
BURGLARY-NO FORCE-RES-NIGHT
BURGLARY-NO FORCE-RES-UNK
THEFT-$50-$200-FRM BUILDINGS
DISORDERLY CONDUCT

THEFT-UNDER $50-RETAIL THEFT
BURGLARY-NO FORCE-RES-UNK
DRUGS-POSSESS10N-MARITJUANA,ETC
DR.UNDER INFL-ALCOHOL-IMPAIRED
THEFT-$200 & OVER-RETAIL THEFT
THEFT-UNDER $50-RETAIL THEFT
DR UNDER INFL-ALCOHOL
THEFT-UNDER $50-AUTO PTS & ACC
CRIMINAL MIS TO AUTO
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06/18/2012 12:45 LOCUST LN THEFT-$50-$200-ALL OTHER

06/18/2012 14:30 GENOA DR THEFT-UNDER $50-ALL OTHER
06/18/2012 15:00 DANBURY RD SEX OFF (EXCPT RAPE & PROS)
06/18/2012 16:45 BEECHWOOD LN CRIMINAL MIS TO AUTO

06/18/2012 19:30 UNION DEPOSIT RD THEFT-$200 & OVER-RETAIL THEFT
06/19/2012 08:40 JONESTOWN RD FRAUD

06/19/2012 12:45 LINGLESTOWN RD THEFT-$50-%$200-FRM BUILDINGS
06/19/2012 15:51 JONESTOWN RD THEFT-$200 & OVER-FR AUTO
06/19/2012 15:55 EARL DR FRAUD - ACCESS DEVICE FRAUD
06/19/2012 19:03 N MOUNTAIN RD DR UNDER INFL-ALCOHOL

06/20/2012 08:15 MAYFAIR DR IDENTITY THEFT

06/20/2012 09:40 OXFORD RD THEFT-$200 & OVER-ALL OTHER
06/20/2012 11:11 KING RUSS RD DRUGS-POSSESSI10ON-MARIJUANA,ETC
06/20/2012 14:35 JONESTOWN RD THEFT-UNDER $50-RETAIL THEFT
06/20/2012 19:45 RING NECK DR MV THEFT-AUTOS-ALL OTHER PK LOTS
06/20/2012 23:28 ELMERTON AV FALSE IDENTIFICATION TO LAW ENF.
06/21/2012 01:14 JONESTOWN RD ALL OTHER CRIMES CODE VIOLATIONS
06/21/2012 09:39 ALLENTOWN BL BURGLARY-NO FORCE-NONRES-UNK
06/21/2012 10:40 HUMPHREY CT THEFT-$50-$200-ALL OTHER
06/21/2012 12:28 CIDER PRESS RD BURGLARY-NO FORCE-RES-DAY
06/21/2012 15:35 COLORADO AV BURGLARY-NO FORCE-RES-UNK
06/21/2012 19:30 STONELEIGH CT DRUGS-SALE/MFG-SYNTHETIC NARCOTICS
06/21/2012 23:40 POOL DR ASSAULT - HANDS,FISTS,FEET
06/22/2012 10:00 DEVONSHIRE RD FRAUD - ACCESS DEVICE FRAUD
06/22/2012 11:30 WOODCREST Cl THEFT-$200 & OVER-FRM BLDG
06/22/2012 14:20 LINGLESTOWN RD HARASSMENT

06/22/2012 16:00 PARKWAY EAST WORTHLESS CHECKS

06/22/2012 19:55 LONDONDERRY RD ASSAULT - HANDS,FISTS,FEET
06/22/2012 21:45 JONESTOWN RD THEFT-$50-$200-FR AUTO
06/23/2012 01:28 FAWN DR HARASSMENT BY COMMUNICATION
06/23/2012 02:31 VALLEY RD DR.UNDER INFL-ALCOHOL-IMPAIRED

06/23/2012 12:55 SPRING KNOLL DR THEFT-$50-$200-FR AUTO
06/23/2012 12:58 SWEETBRIER TE THEFT-$50-$200-FR AUTO
06/23/2012 13:17 S MOUNTAIN RD BURGLARY-FORCED-NONRES-DAY

06/23/2012 14:57 ALLENTOWN BL COUNTERFEITING
06/23/2012 15:40 UNION DEPOSIT RD THEFT-UNDR $50-FROM BUILDINGS
06/23/2012 15:48 RODGERS AV BURGLARY-FORCED ENT-RES-DAY

06/23/2012 16:14 QUAIL RIDGE CT THEFT-UNDER $50-FR AUTO
06/23/2012 16:35 UNION DEPOSIT RD THEFT-$50-$200-RETAIL THEFT
06/23/2012 17:30 UNION DEPOSIT RD COUNTERFEITING

06/23/2012 19:35 JONESTOWN RD HARASSMENT

06/23/2012 21:05 UNION DEPOSIT RD THEFT-$50-$200-RETAIL THEFT
06/24/2012 00:15 S JOHNSON ST TRESPASSING OF REAL PROPERTY
06/24/2012 01:27 DARTMOUTH ST ROBBERY-STRONG ARM-HIJACKING
06/24/2012 11:30 PINE ST TRESPASSING OF REAL PROPERTY

06/24/2012 12:46 SPRING KNOLL DR THEFT-$200 & OVER-FRM BLDG
06/24/2012 13:25 SPRING KNOLL CT THEFT-$50-$200-FR AUTO

06/24/2012 14:00 JONESTOWN RD THEFT-$50-$200-RETAIL THEFT
06/24/2012 16:01 EARL DR BURGLARY-NO FORCE-RES-UNK
06/24/2012 17:15 HAVERFORD RD BURGLARY-FORCED ENT-RES-DAY
06/24/2012 18:28 TERRACE CT SEX OFF (EXCPT RAPE & PROS)
06/24/2012 21:15 LARCH DR OTHER ASSAULTS - NOT AGG
06/24/2012 22:44 BLUE RIDGE AV BURGLARY-NO FORCE-NONRES-DAY
06/25/2012 09:45 JONESTOWN RD MV THEFT-OTHER VEH-CAR LOT
06/25/2012 12:36 CRUSADER WA BURGLARY-NO FORCE-NONRES-UNK
06/25/2012 12:45 JONESTOWN RD ALL OTHER CRIMES CODE VIOLATIONS

06/25/2012 13:00 MANAYUNK RD ROBBERY-ATT-STRONG ARM-HIJACKING
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06/25/2012
06/25/2012
06/26/2012
06/26/2012
06/26/2012
06/26/2012
06/26/2012
06/26/2012
06/26/2012
06/26/2012
06/26/2012
06/26/2012
06/26/2012
06/26/2012
06/26/2012
06/27/2012
06/27/2012
06/27/2012
06/27/2012
06/27/2012
06/27/2012
06/27/2012
06/27/2012
06/27/2012
06/28/2012
06/28/2012
06/28/2012
06/28/2012
06/28/2012
06/28/2012
06/28/2012
06/28/2012
06/28/2012
06/29/2012
06/29/2012
06/29/2012
06/29/2012
06/29/2012
06/29/2012
06/29/2012
06/29/2012
06/30/2012
06/30/2012
06/30/2012
06/30/2012
06/30/2012
06/30/2012
06/30/2012
06/30/2012
06/30/2012
06/30/2012
06/30/2012
06/30/2012

13:35
19:07
10:00
13:13
13:25
14:-:00
14:-36
14:40
15:10
16:08
16:15
19:00
19:02
19:15
21:48
14:05
15:10
16:00
17:23
18:30
20:36
21:09
21:35
22:10
00:36
06:45
08:54
09:30
12:39
17:-30
17:53
20:45
21:40
07:24
13:15
14:35
16:30
19:57
21:22
21:30
22:02
00:00
02:45
11:00
12:00
12:37
13:00
13:40
15:01
15:31
18:20
18:45
21:27

COLONIAL
JONESTOWN
BRIARSDALE
COLORADO
LARUE
ALLENTOWN
CONSTITUTION
IRENE

N HIGHLANDS
JONESTOWN
JONESTOWN
BLANCHESTER
AVILA

FAWN
COLONIAL
JONESTOWN
CATHERINE
LOCUST
JONESTOWN
JONESTOWN
JONESTOWN
JONESTOWN
LARUE
CONCORD
MILLER
KNISLEY
LONDONDERRY
COLONIAL
JONESTOWN
BLUE EAGLE
N BLUE RIBBON
LEXINGTON
MANAYUNK
JONESTOWN
SOUTH

N MOUNTAIN
ABBEY
LINGLESTOWN
JONESTOWN
JONESTOWN
RADCLIFFE
DEAVEN

N MOUNTAIN
BEAVER
JONESTOWN
WILLIAMSBURG
JONESTOWN
NYES
JONESTOWN
ALLENTOWN
HARRISE
JONESTOWN
JONESTOWN

RD
RD
RD
AV
ST
BL
AV
DR
DR
RD
RD
RD
RD
DR
RD
RD
ST
LN
RD
RD
RD
RD
ST
ST
RD
ST
RD
RD
RD
AV
AV
ST
RD
RD
RD
RD
LN
RD
RD
RD
DR
RD
RD
RD
RD
DR
RD
RD
RD
BL
DR
RD
RD

TRESPASSING OF REAL PROPERTY
THEFT-UNDER $50-RETAIL THEFT
FRAUD

CRIMINAL MIS - ALL OTHER
HARASSMENT

FRAUD

BURGLARY-NO FORCE-RES-DAY
BURGLARY-FORCED-NONRES-UNK
THEFT-$50-$200-ALL OTHER
THEFT-$200 & OVER-RETAIL THEFT
THEFT-$200 & OVER-RETAIL THEFT
HARASSMENT

BURGLARY-FORCED ENT-RES-DAY
BURGLARY-FORCED ENT-RES-DAY
DR.UNDER INFL-ALCOHOL-IMPAIRED
THEFT-$50-$200-RETAIL THEFT
TRESPASSING OF REAL PROPERTY
FRAUD - ACCESS DEVICE FRAUD
THEFT-$50-$200-RETAIL THEFT
THEFT-$200 & OVER-FRM BLDG
THEFT-$200 & OVER-FRM BLDG
THEFT-$200 & OVER-RETAIL THEFT
DIS CONDUCT-ALL OTHERS
BURGLARY-ATT-RES-UNK

DR UNDER INFL-ALCOHOL
BURGLARY-FORCED ENT-RES-NT
CRIMINAL MIS TO AUTO
BURGLARY-NO FORCE-RES-UNK
THEFT-$200 & OVER-FR AUTO
TRESPASSING OF REAL PROPERTY
TRESPASSING OF REAL PROPERTY
CRIMINAL MIS - ALL OTHER
BURGLARY-ATT-RES.-NIGHT
THEFT-$200 & OVER-FR AUTO
FRAUD - ACCESS DEVICE FRAUD
THEFT-$200 & OVER-FRM BLDG

ALL OTHER CRIMES CODE VIOLATIONS
BURGLARY-NO FORCE-NONRES-DAY
THEFT-$50-$200-RETAIL THEFT
FRAUD

HARASSMENT

ALL OTHER CRIMES CODE VIOLATIONS
OTHER ASSAULTS - NOT AGG
BURGLARY-NO FORCE-RES-UNK
THEFT-ATT-ALL OTHER

FRAUD - ACCESS DEVICE FRAUD
THEFT-UNDER $50-FR AUTO

OTHER ASSAULTS - NOT AGG
THEFT-UNDER $50-RETAIL THEFT
DIS CONDUCT-ALL OTHERS
CRIMINAL MIS TO AUTO
THEFT-$50-$200-RETAIL THEFT
THEFT-$50-$200-RETAIL THEFT
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